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113 HOUSES FOR SALE

2 BEDROOM houte alto 7 bed­
room* in botement with shower 
& utility room, newly renovated, 
in very go od  cond. Clote to 
W oodw ard *. Price $57,000 
Phone 564-7802. 0122128

1 2 V « %  A SS U M A B IE  $60,000 
mortgage approximately 1200 
sq. ft. luxuriously finished home. 
Top quality, rugs 8. cabinets, 
large sundeck, 1 Vi baths, 2 firep­
laces. 562-4869. SKTF48

SMALL Quaint 1 bedroom house 
with garage, good area dow­
ntown, small garden, only a little 
upkeep, Price $29,000. Only seri­
ous need reply to Box 991 Prince 
George. Dl 10124

WELL built 3-bdrm. house, double 
garage close to school. 963-7147 
after 6. D II0122

; COUNTRY setting on Haldi Rd. 
. Spacious 3 level split home with 
. huge living room, rock f.p., 4 

bedrms, 2 full baths, large foyer 
| entrance, rec room, double car- 
. port, all this ond much more on
• a select l ’/j ocres, fenced with 
'  corrals and 9 16x28' storage 
I shed. $84,900. 964-9209. 
; SKNC2128

F6 R Sale by owner - 3600 sq.
1 ftr living orea, with 6 bedrooms, 

3 full baths, 2 wall-to-wall firep- 
1 laces, laundry room, cold storage 
■ rcrom, rumpus room with wet bar,
] intercom throughout, central vac- 
, uum system, sauna, courtyard,
1 double garage, paved driveway, 
[sundeck with BB-Q  asking 
1 $ W5.000. For an appointment on 
’this beautiful home, call 564- 
,9038 between 5 ond 10.
• SKDI61 15
 • 1____________________________
| 2^34 McGIlL Place. Upper Col- 
»lege Heights, 960 sq. ft., 3 bdrm. 
•with fireplace, $53,900. No 
| agents. 562-6172 or 563-5646.
•SKTF87
• _ i____________________________
!l0,Vj% FOR 3 yrs. - 2 yr. old home 
•in 'Heritage, many luxury fea- 
‘tur'es, 1228 sq. ft. double CP 3 
"br! 2 FP $69,500. Mr. Doyle, 562- 
'91'55 days; 562-3408 eves. 
*D 15 2112

• * WILLOW ?IVER 
! ' BY OWNER
7 bedroom home, aluminum sid­
ing, 14x26 garage, lot 100x300’, 
large garden, greenhouse, some 
pu^buildinqs. Will consider any 
.reasonable offer. Phone 568- 
2245 . Asking $30,000. CD22115

H IG H LA N D  Park - Private, 
Immaculate, 1 100 sq. ft. 4 bed- 
/0 9m, basement home, newly 
decorated. Finished rec room, 
bal, w-w, f. place. No Agents. 
565-2188. D I6 I26

PR|VATE sale - 1,266 sq. ft. house 
on.large lot, with park on back, 
lar^e kitchen with eating area 
anfl patio door off dining room, 
bcnement finished with rec room, 
"rofk fireploce & wet bar, one 
bejdroom with bath and shower, 
large attached garage, base­
ment entrance, close to schools 
and shopping. Phone 562-3000 
or;562-3555. TF23_____________

I AVOID REALTY FEES
1,166 sq. ft. house In Westwood. 
Close to schools and shopping.
3 bedrooms up, I down, finished 
rec room ,2 bathrooms, 2 central 
fireplaces, kitchen nook, extra 
large yard, apple tree*. Moving, 
mbst tell or trade for house in 
Kamloops. Phone 562-3060 after 
5p .m . C D5 I27

^ BLOCKS from Hart Shopping 
Centre. 970 sq. ft. 2 bedrooms 
Up and 1 down, 2 fireplace*, 
finished rec room, tundeck, 
drive-thru driveway. Beautifully 
landtcaped, fenced in backyard. 
159,000. 962-8722. D I5 I27

; VANDERHOOF
Moving to Vanderhoof? We have 
a doublewide troiler with 5 bed­
room*, livingroom & kitchen on a 
nice lot for sole. $27,500. For 
further information, coll 964- 
4424 day*, or 964-8037 eves. 
TF85

115 DUPLEXES

S<S duplexes for sale by owner 
$?4,900 or $37,500 for one half, 
3-years old, good assusmable 
m ortgages at 1 2 %  in V.L.A. 
area. Coll Lesly at 562-1881 
office or evenings and weekends, 
562-1921. SKTF106

4) PLEX within walking distance 
of downtown, income $1,070 
monthly. Easy to rent. 563-4344. 
015129

SxS DUPLEX private sale, 2,000 
t<̂ . ft., fridge, *tove, w-w, firep­
lace, good location. Offer* to 
$60,000. Appointment 964-6846. 
C22128

IN Parkridge Height*, full price 
$61,500- $12,000down. Will *ell 
pn agreem ent for *ale with 
reatonable interest rate. AI*o lot 
*fqr *ale on Monaghan Cre*., Col­
lege Height* or will build to suit 
lybur plan or our*. 964-6587 or 
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